MARCA

PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

CENTRALINA DUCATI PIAGGIO APE TMP 602/703 - 4 FASTON

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
Ape Car P2 220 1978 - 1985
Ape P 601 V 2a serie 220 1982 - 1996
Ape TM 220 2009 - 2015
Ape TM P 602 220 1982 - 1983
Ape TM P703V, FL, FL2 220 1984 - 2004

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

2441295
2441295
2441295
2441295
2441295




